
Sr. 
No

Name Designation Telephone 
Office

Mobile E-mail ID

Shri Mukesh Chand Gupta, 
IAS

Commissioner-cum-
Director

2427091 94251-31560 mptownplan@mp.gov.in
commissioner@mptownplan.gov.in

Smt Roselina Johnson Prakash PA to Commissioner 2427091 roseleena.lal@mptownplan.gov.in

Shri Pawan Kumar Soni PA to Commissioner 2427091 99262-41998 soni.pawan@mptownplan.gov.in

2 Shri C.K. Sadhav (I/c) Jt. Director 
(Esteblishment, TC, VSQ, 

Legal)

2427093 94250-85829 sadhav.ck@mptownplan.gov.in           

3 Dr. Amit Kumar Gajbhiye, Jt. Director 
(IT, MP, Budget, RPC, DA 

Cell)

2460012 93031-33266     gajbhiye.amit@mptownplan.gov.in
gajjubpl@gmail.com

4 Shri SV Kohad Jt. Director 
CM Helpline)

90983-50353 kohad.sv@mptownplan.gov.in     

5 Shri Sanjay Mishra Urban Planner 94250-06878 mishra.sanjay@mptownplan.gov.in 
sanjaymishratcp@gmail.com     

6 Shri Jai Vardhan Rai Asstt. Director
(MP) 

81032-08400 jaivardhan@mptownplan.gov.in 

7 Smt. Salini Saxena Asstt. Director 
(Shikayat)

81033-65974 shalini.saxena@mptownplan.gov.in

8 Smt. Indu Tripathi      Asstt. Director
(MP, Amrut)

94250-83862 indu.tripathi@mptownplan.gov.in

9 Shri Manoj Gahodia Asstt. Director 
(TC)

98261-28143 gahodia.manoj@mptownplan.gov.in

10 Shri  BP Dogne Asstt. Director
(Store/Legal/Account)

9425672706 dogne.bp@mptownplan.gov.in  

11 Shri Sudeesh Rai Asstt. Director
(Project)

98272-27885

12 Smt. Vinita Verma Paikra, Asstt. Director
(IT, RPC, DA Cell)

94256-81213 vinita.paikra@mp.gov.in
vikas.pradhikaran@mp.gov.in

13 Smt. Sadhana Mathur Asstt. Director 
(Esteblishment)

99263-53544 sadhna.mathur@mptownplan.gov.in

14 Shri Rakesh Kumar Markam Asstt. IT Officer 
(Contract)

2461788 97543-02301 markam.rk@mptownplan.gov.in

15 Shri Murli Shankar Data Administrator, 
ALPASS (Contract)

2461788 81093-70181 alpass-tcp@mp.gov.in

1 Shri C.K. Sadhav
Jt. Director

Bhopal, Raisen 0755- 2427092 94250-85829 sadhav.ck@mptownplan.gov.in  
bhopal@mptownplan.gov.in

2 Shri Sunil Nath, 
Dy. Director

Bhopal, Raisen 0755- 2427092 94250-51687    
75090-11841
94254-83225

nath.sunil@mptownplan.gov.in  

3 Shri Hariom C. Maheshwari,
Asstt. Director

Bhopal, Raisen 90028-83305 maheshwari.hariom@mp.gov.in

4 Shri S.K. Mudgal, 
Jt. Director

Indore, Dhar 0731- 2554666
4088622

94251-11008 mudgal.sk@mptownplan.gov.in
indore@mptownplan.gov.in   

5 Shri Kajesingh Gawali, Asst.Dir. Indore, Dhar 0731- 2554666 98933-60392 gawali.ks@mptownplan.gov.in      
kaju.gawali@gmail.com

6 Shri Sarang Gupta, 
Asstt. Director

Indore, Dhar 99777-88192 gupta.sarang@mp.gov.in

7 Shri R.K. Singh
Jt. Director 

Jabalpur, 
Narsinghpur

0761- 2401981 94071-78790 jabalpur@mptownplan.gov.in
singh.rk@mptownplan.gov.in    

8 Shri Vipul Mahule,
Asstt. Director

Jabalpur, Narsinghpur 0761- 2401981 94070-83578 mahule.vipul@mp.gov.in

9 Shri V.K. Sharma, 
Jt. Director

Gwalior, Datia 0751- 2452590 94257-76686 sharma.vk@mptownplan.gov.in           
gwalior@mptownplan.gov.in  

10 Shri Krishna Kant Kushwah, 
Asstt. Dir.

Gwalior, Datia 0751- 2452590 78985-19267 kushwaha.krishnakant@mp.gov.in

11 Shri R.K. Panday, 
Jt. Director

Sagar, Damoh 07582- 237844 94075-10011 sagar@mptownplan.gov.in,
pande.rk@mptownplan.gov.in    

12 Apoorva Gangrade,
Asstt. Director

Sagar, Damoh 94795-89006 apoorva.gangrade@mp.gov.in

13 Shri R.K. Panday, 
Jt. Director I/c

Rewa 07662- 256882 94075-10011  rewa@mptownplan.gov.in 

14 Shri Sankalp Sukla,
Asstt. Director

Rewa 07662- 256882 94796-37585 shukla.sankalp@mp.gov.in

15 Shri Vishnu Khare
Jt. Director

Ujjain, Aagar 0734- 2510597 94251-03252 ujjain@mptownplan.gov.in
khare.vishnu@mptownplan.gov.in        
khare.vishnu@gmail.com      
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1 Shri Nagesh Pandro,
Asstt. Director
(I/C Dy. Director)

Satna 07672- 257035 99810-41013 satna@mptownplan.gov.in

2 Shri Nagesh Pandro,
Asstt. Director
(I/C Dy. Director)

Shahdol, Umariya, 99810-41013 shahdol@mptownplan.gov.in        
pandro.nagesh@mp.gov.in

3 Shri V.K. Sharma 
Jt.Dir. I/C

Guna, Shivpuri, 
Ashoknagar

07542- 254746 94257-76686 guna@mptownplan.gov.in

4 Shri Sawan Kochale,
Asstt. Director

Guna, Shivpuri, 
Ashoknagar

99935-94008 kochale.sawan@mp.gov.in

5 Shri Gorelal Verma
Asstt.Dir. (I/c Dy. Dir.)

Neemuch, Mandsour 07423- 224072 94250-97976 neemuch@mptownplan.gov.in

6 Vinita Darshyamkar,
Asstt. Director

Neemuch, Mandsour 99073-11390 vinita.darshyamkar@mp.gov.in

7 Smt. Kavita Nagar
Asstt.dir I/c

Khandwa, 
Burhanpur

0733- 2249373 99776-95647 nagar.kavita@mptownplan.gov.in 
khandwa@mptownplan.gov.in

8 Shri Gorelal Verma
Asstt.Dir. (I/c Dy. Dir.)

Ratlam 07412- 270451 94250-97976 ratlam@mptownplan.gov.in
glverma73@gmail.com

9 Smt. Anita Kurothe
Dy. Director

Dewas, Shajapur 07272- 254484 98267-05002 dewas@mptownplan.gov.in
anita.kurothe@mptownplan.gov.in 

10 Shri Manoj Gahodia, 
Asstt.Dir. (I/c Dy. Dir.)

Hoshangabad, 
Harda

07574- 254120 98261-28143 gahodia.manoj@mptownplan.gov.in

11 Smt. Neelam Soni,
Asstt. Director

Hoshangabad, Harda 98273-17811 neelam.soni@mp.gov.in

12 Shri Vinod Paraste           
Asstt. Dir. (I/c Dy. Dir.)  

Chhindwada, Seoni 07162- 247755 91112-14130 chhindwara@mptownplan.gov.in
paraste.vk@mptownplan.gov.in     

13 Shri Indra Narayan Singh, 
Dy.Dir.

Singrauli. Sidhi 97522-73828 indranarayan@mptownplan.gov.in        
singrauli@mptownplan.gov.in 

14 Shri Vipul Mahule,
Asstt. Director I/c

katni 94070-83578 mahule.vipul@mp.gov.in

1 Shri Sunil John Minz,
Asst. Director I/c

Dhar 93296-86656 sunil.jm@mptownplan.gov.in 

2 Smt. Vinita Verma Paikra,
 Asst.dir I/c

Betul, 0714- 232436 94256-81213 vinita.paikra@mp.gov.in

3 Smt. Daksha Sanadhya,
Asstt. Director

Vidisha 07592- 234697 99266-68324 daksha.sanadhya@mp.gov.in
vidisha@mptownplan.gov.in

4 Shri  B.P. Dogne, 
Asst.dir I/c

Rajgarh 07372- 255873 9425672706 dogne.bp@mptownplan.gov.in             
rajgarh@mptownplan.gov.in    

5 Shri M.L.Verma,          Khargone, Badwani 88270-97675 verma.ml@mptownplan.gov.in
khargone@mptownplan.gov.in

6 Shri Gorelal Verma,
 Asst.dir I/c

Jhabua, Alirajpur 07392- 243292 94250-97976
70002-23657

jhabua@mptownplan.gov.in     

7 Shri V.K. Sharma Jt.Dir.
(I/c Asstt. Dir.)

Sheopur 94257-76686 sheopur@mptownplan.gov.in

8 Shri Vipul Mahule,
Asstt. Director

Mandla 07672- 260056 94070-83578 mandla@mptownplan.gov.in

9 Shri V.K. Sharma 
Jt.Dir. I/C

Bhind 07534- 242144 94257-76686 bhind@mptownplan.gov.in

10 Shri Nagesh Pandro,
Asstt. Director, I/C

Anuppur, Dindori 99810-41013 anuppur@mptownplan.gov.in     

11 Shri Vinod Paraste           
Asstt. Dir. 

Balaghat 91112-14130 paraste.vk@mptownplan.gov.in     

12 Apoorva Gangrade,
Asstt. Director I/c

Chhatarpur, Panna, 
Niwari

07682- 249312 94795-89006 apoorva.gangrade@mp.gov.in
chhatarpur@mptownplan.gov.in

13 Apoorva Gangrade,
Asstt. Director I/c

 Tikamgarh 94795-89006 apoorva.gangrade@mp.gov.in

14 Shri Hariom C. Maheshwari,
Asstt. Director I/c

Sehore 90028-83305 maheshwari.hariom@mp.gov.in

15 Shri Krishna Kant Kushwah, 
Asstt. Dir. I/c

Morena 78985-19267 kushwaha.krishnakant@mp.gov.in

Sr.
No

Name Designation Mobile No. E-mail ID

1 Smt. Sunita Singh Jt. Director Housing Board/ 
BDA

94253-02905 sunita.singh@mptownplan.gov.in
Sunitasingh272@yahoo.com

2 Shri Niraj Anand Likhar, Jt. 
Director

Jt. Director Nagar Nigam, 
Bhopal 

91790-89333 likhar.neeraj@mptownplan.gov.in
neerajanandlikhar@yahoo.co.in

3 Shri Ratna Bochre Jt. Director IDA/ NVDA, 
Indore

99774-45909

4 Shri Subhashish Banerji Jt. Director DS, Mantralay 94250-26766 banerjee.s@mptownplan.gov.in  
banerjee.tncp@gmail.com

5 Smt. Supriya Pendhke Dy. Director US, Mantralay 98268-36531 supriya.pendke@mptownplan.gov.in
supriyapendke@yahoo.co.in

Department
Deputation

Deputy Director (District Office)

Asstt. Director (District Office)


